Gu¢ Kaynaklari (Ups)

Uriin

MAKELSAN LION 650VA (1*7Ah) 5-10DK
MUOO650L11EAQ05

MAKELSAN POWERPACK SE 2 KVA / 1800W (1F/1F) 5-
10dk (4x 12V/9AH) ONLINE MUG200ON11EAVO6

MAKELSAN POWERPACK SE 10KVA (1F/1F) 4-8DK
(20x7AH) MU100OON11EAGO4

MAKELSAN POWERPACK SE 10 KVA / 9kW (1F/1F) 5-10dk
(20x 12V/9AH) ONLINE MU10OGON11EAVO1

Marka

Makelsan

Makelsan

Makelsan

Makelsan

5+

Stok

Fiyat

38,34 USD

236,52 USD

923,40 USD

1.036,80 USD



